NURS COURSE/GROUP O Simulation Day of Week Date O Location
N316 Group 3 Lucia Hoyos- Ostomy Friday 9/5/2025 0730-1600 207/205
N316 Group 5 Lucia Hoyos- Ostomy Friday 9/5/2025 0730-1600 216/214
403 Group 3 Jamie Carson- Appy Monday 9/8/2025 0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 1 Jamie Carson- Appy Tuesday 9/9/2025 0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 5 Jamie Carson- Appy Tuesday 9/9/2025 0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 6 Lucia Hoyos- Ostomy Thursday 9/11/2025  0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 5 Anita Miller- Asthma Thursday 9/11/2025  0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 1 Lucia Hoyos- Ostomy Friday 9/12/2025  0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 7 Anita Miller- Asthma Friday 9/12/2025  0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 4 Jamie Carson- Appy Tuesday 9/16/2025  0730-1600 216/214
407 Code Wednesday 9/17/2025  0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 4 Lucia Hoyos- Ostomy Thursday 9/18/2025  0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 8 Anita Miller- Asthma Thursday 9/18/2025  0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 3 Anita Miller- Asthma Friday 9/19/2025  0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 3 Monday 9/22/2025  0730-1600 216/214
403 Group 5 Tuesday 9/23/2025  0730-1600 216/214
403 Group 6 Jamie Carson- Appy Tuesday 9/23/2025  0730-1600 207/205
407 Code Wednesday 9/24/2025  0730-1600 216/214
407 Code Wednesday 9/24/2025  0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 9 Anita Miller- Asthma Thursday 9/25/2025  0730-1600 207/205




NURS COURSE/GROUP O Simulation Day of Week Date @ Time O Location
316 Group 6 Anita Miller- Asthma Thursday 9/25/2025  0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 1 Anita Miller- Asthma Friday 9/26/2025  0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 2 Lucia Hoyos- Ostomy Friday 9/26/2025  0730-1600 216/214
403 Group 2 Jamie Carson- Appy Tuesday 9/30/2025  0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 6 Tuesday 9/30/2025  0730-1600 216/214
407 Code Wednesday 10/1/2025  0730-1600 216/214
407 Code Wednesday 10/1/2025  0730-1600 207/205
308 Group 2 Lisa Rae- Fall/Pressure Ulcer Thursday 10/2/2025  0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 10 Anita Miller- Asthma Thursday 10/2/2025  0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 2 Anita Miller- Asthma Friday 10/3/2025  0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 2 Tuesday 10/7/2025 0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 4 Tuesday 10/7/2025  0730-1600 216/214
407 Code Wednesday 10/8/2025  0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 9 Ricky Alvarez- Ped Diabetic Thursday 10/9/2025  0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 4 Anita Miller- Asthma Thursday 10/9/2025  0730-1600 207/205
308 Group 5 Lisa Rae- Fall/Pressure Ulcer Friday 10/10/2025 0730-1600 216/214
308 Group 1 Lisa Rae- Fall/Pressure Ulcer Friday 10/10/2025 0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 5 Alex Garcia- OB Tuesday 10/14/2025 0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 5 Ricky Alvarez- Ped Diabetic Thursday 10/16/2025 0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 7 Ricky Alvarez- Ped Diabetic Thursday 10/16/2025 0730-1600 216/214




NURS COURSE/GROUP O Simulation Day of Week Date @ Time O Location
403 Group 3 Alex Garcia- OB Monday 10/20/2025 0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 3 Ricky Alvarez- Ped Diabetic Thursday 10/23/2025 0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 1 Ricky Alvarez- Ped Diabetic Thursday 10/23/2025 0730-1600 207/205
308 Group 3 Lisa Rae- Fall/Pressure Ulcer Friday 10/24/2025 0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 6 Ricky Alvarez- Ped Diabetic Friday 10/24/2025 0730-1600 216/214
403 Group 1 Monday 10/27/2025 0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 6 Alex Garcia- OB Monday 10/27/2025 0730-1600 216/214
403 Group 2 Alex Garcia- OB Tuesday 10/28/2025 0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 4 Alex Garcia- OB Tuesday 10/28/2025 0730-1600 216/214
308 Group 4 Lisa Rae- Fall/Pressure Ulcer Thursday 10/30/2025 0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 10 Ricky Alvarez- Ped Diabetic Thursday 10/30/2025 0730-1600 207/205
308 Group 3 Friday 10/31/2025 0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 4 Ricky Alvarez- Ped Diabetic Friday 10/31/2025 0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 2 Ricky Alvarez- Ped Diabetic Thursday 11/6/2025  0730-1600 207/205
308 Group 5 Thursday 11/6/2025  0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 8 Ricky Alvarez- Ped Diabetic Friday 11/7/2025  0730-1600 207/205
308 Group 3 Friday 11/7/2025  0730-1600 216/214
403 Group 1 Alex Garcia- OB Tuesday 11/11/2025 0730-1600 207/205
308 Group 4 Thursday 11/13/2025 0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 5 Jamie Carson- Appy Thursday 11/13/2025 0730-1600 207/205




NURS COURSE/GROUP O Simulation Day of Week Date @ Time O Location
308 Group 2 Friday 11/14/2025 0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 7 Jamie Carson- Appy Friday 11/14/2025 0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 5 Nancy Gilbert- Trach Tuesday 11/18/2025 0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 1 Jamie Carson- Appy Thursday 11/20/2025 0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 9 Jamie Carson- Appy Thursday 11/20/2025 0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 8 Jamie Carson- Appy Friday 11/21/2025 0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 6 Jamie Carson- Appy Friday 11/21/2025 0730-1600 216/214
403 Group 6 Nancy Gilbert- Trach Monday 11/24/2025 0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 3 Nancy Gilbert- Trach Tuesday 11/25/2025 0730-1600 216/214
403 Group 1 Nancy Gilbert- Trach Tuesday 11/25/2025 0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 4 Nancy Gilbert- Trach Monday 12/1/2025  0730-1600 207/205
403 Group 2 Nancy Gilbert- Trach Tuesday 12/2/2025  0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 2 Jamie Carson- Appy Thursday 12/4/2025  0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 10 Jamie Carson- Appy Thursday 12/4/2025  0730-1600 216/214
316 Group 3 Jamie Carson- Appy Friday 12/5/2025  0730-1600 207/205
316 Group 4 Jamie Carson- Appy Friday 12/5/2025  0730-1600 216/214




